NIBE INDUSTRIER AB SER. B

NIBE INDUSTRIER AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0015988019

Overview

2024/10/18 17:25:00

Price
50.33 SEK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

2.03% (1.00)

SE0015988019
NIBE B

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

SEK
Construction
Stock

7,857 EUR

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

49.08 SEK (5,000)
51.58 SEK (5,000)
49.645 SEK

50.33 SEK

49.645 SEK

49.33 SEK

48.66 SEK

141

2

30

WKN: 5263488
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/27
2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24

2020

s i i o o

2021 2022

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

2024

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=202356156,257594843,257594471,257594141,257595326,257595123,171497014,171497016,172397488,202356155
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0015988019&ID_NOTATION=19945788
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8fd9027586e8bf78bf58abe89c9f06bc5a86a24218110f102f2a9bb3b36c07c3&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=53799a9e74b917660&time=1729416416&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0aeb10ce8171542b7f2f8c2171740bca8104ed1f7b44e87f0896abb09f345e35&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=85307165144b28955&time=1729416416&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=34e71ca765f73bbf4314cec89df6924a422fd217bf2720215fed986eef33d2b9&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=20cf6702cef027c01&time=1729416416&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cabf5fff3330f7ec1762015312864c95159b2770e7c43dc3f6bd529165ee0ec0&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=76b2021ecbe94ac6b&time=1729416416&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6da24e0712453268bf161c90b722cbd82be54214eeca808c3b4ef4ce31741b3&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=622b062220545b022&time=1729416416&tool=RSC

NIBE INDUSTRIER AB SER. B

Details

2024/10/18 17:25:00

Price
50.33 SEK

Difference (2]
General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

2.03% (1.00)

SE0015988019
NIBE B

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

SEK
Construction
Stock

7,857 EUR

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data
Bid (Bid size) 49.08 SEK (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 51.58 SEK (5,000)
Open 49.645 SEK
High 50.33 SEK
Low 49.645 SEK
Close (prev. day) 49.33 SEK
VWAP 48.66 SEK
Volume (pcs) 141
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +3.38% -22.29% -56.34%
Perf (abs.) +1.65 -14.44 -64.95
Beta 1.69 1.71 1.50
Volatility 42.48 43.77 42.86
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NIBE INDUSTRIER AB SER. B

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 4.436 EUR
10/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:47 4.381 EUR
10/18

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:30 4.102 CHF
10/18

Nasdaqg Stockholm 2024/ 18:00 50.32 SEK
10/18

Munich 2024/ 08:05 4.32 EUR

49.03 SEK (0)

49.65 SEK (0)

48.21 SEK (40

55.37 SEK (11,481

71.11 SEK (2024/01/02

41.44 SEK (2024/08/05

75.20 SEK (2023/12/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
41.44 SEK (2024/08/05)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.17 46
0.00 11
0.00 1
166.51 4,464
0.00 2
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19945788
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337240400
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4879568
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49574117
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66159
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336559805

NIBE INDUSTRIER AB SER. B

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/08

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

17:25

17:25

12:18

17:20

19:32

19:35

50.33 SEK

4.368 EUR

4.45 EUR

4.8195 USD

4.417 EUR

4.45 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.02

16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425953
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336559806
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105544437
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337664117
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337101616

NIBE INDUSTRIER AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

NIBE

Contact Details
NIBE INDUSTRIER

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile
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